



**It's All Natural.
It's Handcrafted.**

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

166 Norseman Street
Etobicoke, Ontario M8Z 2R4
www.dufflet.com • info@dufflet.com

CHOCOLATE FUDGE HEART CAKE

COEUR DE GATEAU AU CHOCOLAT

Classic chocolate fudge cake with dark chocolate glaze and decorated with pink rosette on white chocolate drizzle.

Gâteau classique au fudge au chocolat avec un glaçage au chocolat noir, décoré de rosettes roses sur un filet de chocolat blanc

PRODUCT DETAILS

ITEM # / # DE L'ITEM:	CCHGS
PACKAGING / EMPAQUETAGE:	White box
UNITS / QUANTITÉ:	1
UPC:	624122004281
WEIGHT / POIDS:	0.6 Kg
GROSS WEIGHT:	0.75 Kg

INGREDIENTS: Ingredients: Sugars (sugar, brown sugar, invert sugar, glucose, fancy molasses), Water, Enriched wheat flour, Butter (milk), Liquid whole eggs, Non-hydrogenated dark chocolate product (sugar, palm and modified palm oil, cocoa, soy lecithin), Cream 35% (milk ingredients, cellulose gel, carrageenan, cellulose gum), Dark chocolate (sugar, unsweetened chocolate, cocoa butter, soy lecithin, vanilla extract), Canola oil, Sour cream (milk ingredients, bacterial culture, microbial enzyme), Cocoa, Liquid egg whites, White chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, soya lecithin, natural vanilla extract), Coffee, Baking soda, Natural flavour, Salt, Buttermilk powder, Natural colour (beet)

INGRÉDIENTS: Ingrédients: Sucres (sucre, cassonade, sucre inverti, glucose, mélasse fantaisie), Eau, Farine de blé enrichie, Beurre (lait), Oeufs entiers liquides, Produit de chocolat noir non hydrogéné (sucre, huile de palm et de palme modifiée, cacao, lécithine de soja), Crème 35% (substances laitières, gel de cellulose, carraghénine, gomme de cellulose), Chocolat noir (sucre, chocolat non sucré, beurre de cacao, lécithine de soja, extrait naturel de vanille), Huile de canola, Crème sûre (substances laitières, culture bactérienne, enzyme microbien), Cacao, Blancs d'oeufs liquides, Chocolat blanc (sucre, beurre de cacao, poudre de lait entier, lécithine de soja, extrait naturel de vanille), Café, Bicarbonate de soude, Arôme naturel, Sel, Babeurre en poudre, Couleur naturelle (betterave)



Nutrition Facts Valeur nutritive	
Per 1 slice (100 g) pour 1 tranche (100 g)	
Calories 360	% Daily Value*
Total Fat / Lipides 20 g	26 %
Saturated / saturés 14 g	71 %
+ Trans / trans 0.4 g	
Carbohydrate / Glucides 42 g	
Fiber / Fibres 2 g	6 %
Sugars / Sucres 38 g	38 %
Protein / Protéines 4 g	
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 70 mg	
Sodium 160 mg	7 %
Potassium 125 mg	4 %
Calcium 30 mg	2 %
Iron / Fer 1.25 mg	7 %
* 5% or less is a little, 15% or more is a lot * 5 % ou moins c'est peu, 15 % ou plus c'est beaucoup	

ALLERGENS / ALLERGÈNES

MAY CONTAIN/ PEUT CONTENIR

Wheat, Milk, Eggs, Soy /Blé , Oeuf, Lait, Soja

Peanut, Hazelnut, Walnut, Pecan, Almonds, Cashews, and Pistachios. /Arachides, Noisettes, Noix de Grenoble, Pecanes, Amandes, Noix de cajou, et Pistaches

SHELF-LIFE / DURÉE DE CONSERVATION

REFRIGERATED / RÉFRIGÉRÉ	4 Days / Jours
AMBIENT/ AMBIENTE	N/A Days / Jours
FROZEN / CONGELÉ	90 Days / Jours

STORAGE / ENTREPOSAGE

Refrigerate between 0°C and 4°C (32°F and 39.2°F)/ Réfrigérer entre 0°C et 4°C (32°F et 39.2°F)

Frozen ≤ -18°C (≤ 0°F) / Congelé ≤ -18°C (≤ 0°F)

Primary Ver: 08-Jan-25

Revised on: N/A